

## **Materiale Electrice**

I.D.: 48697969

---

Data publicarii	03.08.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 813,08 RON - 813,08 RON

---

Descriere: Aparat masura = 1x59.00 = 59.00 Surubelnita tester = 2x2.50 = 5.00 Tub Neon 13x6.00 = 78.00 Tub LED 25w = 1x85.00=85.00 Bec 50W E27 = 3X6.50 = 19.50 STARTER S2 = 14X1.70 = 23.80 Intrerupator PT = 1x9= 9.00 Tub Led = 1 x 29.00 = 29.00 Lampa Led 25w = 1x85.00 = 85.00 Banda izolatoare = 2x3.50 = 7.00 Clema Wago 5 = 50 x 2.90 = 145.00 Clema Wago 3 = 50 x 1.80 = 90.00 Canal cablu = 9x 5.00 = 45.00 Canal cablu = 5 x 2.50 = 12.50 CYABY 3X4 = 8 X 7.20 = 57.60 iNTRERUPATOR pt = 1 X 9.00 = 9.00 myf 2.5 = 15x0.92 = 13.8 MYF 1.5 = 38X0.61 = 23.18 NEGRESE=100X0.05= 5.00 MELC METAL = 2X0.6 = 1.20 PRIZA PT = 1 X 10.50 = 10.50

---